Provitliuzg a Full Range of Geotechukal Engineering, Environmental Services, and Construction Materials Engineering & Testing
Carol Stream, IL • Oloominaton, IL Cary, IL • DeKIb, IL • Gurnee, IL • Shorewood, IL • Tinley Park, IL •Rockford, IL

A budget amount of Ninety Thousand Eight Dollars ($90,008.00) is recommended for your
project. This estimate is based on a review of plans and specifications provided by HDR
Engineering/Architecture, Inc. and prior experience on similar projects. TSC’s itemized
estimate is included in the “Assumptions and Estimated Fee” portion of this proposal.